


GENERAL

All hand-laid wood-free composite construction
One-piece fiberglass stringer system

Foam filled hull and stringers

Meets or exceeds all USCG, ABYC & NMMA standards
Bilge pump w/ automatic float switch

All stainless steel thru-hull fittings (brass for L/W pickup)
Welded aluminum fuel tank

Heavy duty vinyl rubrail

Dual battery selector switch

HULL & DECK

Hanging anchor locker

Bow bench seats w/ storage

Recessed bow rail

In-floor fish box, 27 gal capacity

Cockpit courtesy lights

4 stainless pull-up cleats

4 stainless gunwale rod holders

Horizontal storage under gunwale, port & starboard

Full width aft seating, w/ 3 individually backrests which fold

level w/ swim platform
2 livewell liners & 1 storage box beneath aft seat cushions
Telescoping swim ladder

CONSOLE & HELM

Head compartment beneath console w/ dome light
Forward console seat w/ drink box

Hydraulic steering

Yamaha analog gauges

Yamaha controls & stainless steel propeller

Gauge & switch panel w/ circuit breakers

Compass

Horn

Plexiglas windshield

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Colored gelcoat hull

Upgraded upholstery

Rubrail w/ stainless steel overlay

Yamaha digital gauges

Freshwater system w/ handheld shower

Trim tabs

Bow backrest bolsters

72 gt cooler under leaning post

Electric head w/ holding tank and overboard discharge

Powder coat package

Deluxe molded hardtop w/ molded-in electronics box,
single color, 2 LED spreader lights

Deluxe molded hardtop package, as described above, with
stereo, 4 stereo speakers, color coordinated to match hull




STANDARD EQUIPMENT IN PROMOTIONAL PACKAGE
Yamaha 4-stroke outboard, F115XB, F150XA, F175XA or F200XB

Yamaha pre-rig including stainless prop (aluminum prop on F115XA)

Aluminum trailer, tandem axles, dual axle disc brakes, 13" tires

T-Top w/ Sunbrella, aft spreader light, 4 rod tubes

Leaning post w/ footrest, cooler storage area

Porta potty
Bow cushions
Cockpit bolsters

RELEASE 208RX

Length Overall

Beam

Hull Draft, motor up
Approx Dry Weight

Fuel Capacity (approximate)
Max. Horsepower
Recommended Horsepower
Deadrise at Transom

20' 8"

86"

14"

2500 Ibs
68 U.S gals
200 hp
150 hp

19°

633 m
259m
035m
1,134 kg
25741
149 kw
111.9 kw
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Release Boats LLC // 145 SW 3rd Avenue, Homestead, FL 33030 // P: 305-246-8668 // www.releaseboats.com
All boats produced by Release Boats, LLC carry a transferrable limited LIFETIME WARRANTY. See www.releaseboats.com for full warranty statement.



