



GENERAL

All hand-laid wood-free composite construction
One-piece fiberglass stringer system
Foam filled hull and stringers
Meets or exceeds all USCG, ABYC & NMMA standards
Bilge pump w/ automatic float switch
All stainless steel thru-hull fittings (brass for L/W pickup)
Welded aluminum fuel tank
Heavy duty vinyl rubrail
Dual battery selector switch

HULL & DECK

Hanging anchor locker
Bow bench seats w/ storage
Recessed bow rail
In-floor fish box, 27 gal capacity
Cockpit courtesy lights
4 stainless pull-up cleats
4 stainless gunwale rod holders
Horizontal storage under gunwale, port & starboard
Full width aft seating, w/ 3 individually backrests which fold
level w/ swim platform
2 livewell liners & 1 storage box beneath aft seat cushions
Telescoping swim ladder

CONSOLE & HELM

Head compartment beneath console w/ dome light
Forward console seat w/ drink box
Hydraulic steering
Yamaha analog gauges
Yamaha controls & stainless steel propeller
Gauge & switch panel w/ circuit breakers
Compass
Horn
Plexiglas windshield

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Colored gelcoat hull
Upgraded upholstery
Rubrail w/ stainless steel overlay
Yamaha digital gauges
Freshwater system w/ handheld shower
Trim tabs
Bow backrest bolsters
72 qt cooler under leaning post
Electric head w/ holding tank and overboard discharge
Powder coat package
Deluxe molded hardtop w/ molded-in electronics box,
single color, 2 LED spreader lights
Deluxe molded hardtop package, as described above, with
stereo, 4 stereo speakers, color coordinated to match hull





STANDARD EQUIPMENT IN PROMOTIONAL PACKAGE

Yamaha 4-stroke outboard, F115XB, F150XA, F175XA or F200XB
Yamaha pre-rig including stainless prop (aluminum prop on F115XA)
Aluminum trailer, tandem axles, dual axle disc brakes, 13" tires
T-Top w/ Sunbrella, aft spreader light, 4 rod tubes
Leaning post w/ footrest, cooler storage area
Porta potty
Bow cushions
Cockpit bolsters

<i>RELEASE</i> 208RX		
Length Overall	20' 8"	6.33 m
Beam	8′ 6″	2.59 m
Hull Draft, motor up	14"	0.35 m
Approx Dry Weight	2500 lbs	1,134 kg
Fuel Capacity (approximate)	68 U.S gals	257.4 l
Max. Horsepower	200 hp	149 kw
Recommended Horsepower	150 hp	111.9 kw
Deadrise at Transom	19°	







Release Boats LLC // 145 SW 3rd Avenue, Homestead, FL 33030 // P: 305-246-8668 // www.releaseboats.com All boats produced by Release Boats, LLC carry a transferrable limited LIFETIME WARRANTY. See www.releaseboats.com for full warranty statement.